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WHY US

OUR UPCOMING PROJECTS

HERBAL & AYURVEDIC 

PRODUCTS &

WELLNESS PROGRAM

DIGITAL 

FAMING GAME 

APPLICATION

TOURISM 

INFRA

RG REAL 

ESTATE

E-COMMERCE 

PORTAL

CRYPTO

COIN
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VISION & MISSION

FOR INDIANS BY INDIANS

बढ़ेगा इंडिया तभी बऩेगा इंडियन
विकसित इंडियन तभी विकसित इंडिया

ORGANIC 

FARMING

DIGITAL 

ERA HEALTH WEALTHEDUCATION SKILL
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EXTRA DISCOUNT & OFFERS

ON DAILY UTILITY PORTALS
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ROOT 

GROW

COIN (RGC)

RG 

AIR DROP
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ROOT GROW COIN (RGC)

SMART CONTRACT

• TOTAL MINING: 21 CRORE

• HOLD COIN: 50%

• OPENING RATE: 21 RS. (INR)

• AIR DROP: 20% 

• SALE COIN: 10% 

• STAKING REWARD: 20% 



ROOT GROW COIN (RGC)
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• NOVEMBER 2025 

RG COIN 

LAUNCHING

SMART CONTRACT

• JANUARY 2026 

FIRST AIR DROP

• APRIL 2026 

SECOND AIR DROP

• SEPTEMBER 2026 

THIRD AIR DROP

• RG COIN LIVE 

• TOP FIVE EXCHANGE 

• LISTING: NOVEMBER 2026



LIFETIME

VALIDITY

AIRDROP TEAM 

BENEFIT

COMMUNITY 

BONUS (ROYALTY)

BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITIES

MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION
ROOT GROW MARKETING PVT. LTD..

ISO 9001:2015

1999 INCL. GST

100% DISTRIBUTION

• 18% GST 

• 45% MATCHING BONUS 

• 15% SPONSOR INCENTIVE

• 10 % REWARDS 

• 12% BONANZA

BENEFITS



MULTIPLE INCENTIVE PLAN
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6 TYPES

MATCHING 

INCENTIVES

DAILY

REWARDS

SPONSOR

INCENTIVES

MAGIC TREE

BONUS

SPONSOR

BONUS

LIFETIME

REWARDS
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• FIRST MATCHING 1:2 OR 2:1 ONE

• MATCHING = 100 RS. PER DAY

• 4 CLOSING 6 AM | 12 PM | 6 PM | 12 AM

• CAPPING – 20 MATCHING

• Example 20 ID Left or 25 ID

• Right Matching 20x100=2000

• Remaining Pair Left 0 or 5 Right

LEFT RIGHT
U

A B

C

• Sponsor S Team Left or S Team Right | Power Carry Forward | Daily 4 Payouts 
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• Notes:

• After Daily Auto Closing 12 am • Highest Rewards Valid • Power Business 

Carry Forward • Decided Company Color or Model 

• Product Guarantee or Warrantee • Daily Rewards will be given on matching.

• 10

MATCHING PAIR CASH REWARD

• 20

• 30

• 40

• 50

• 75

• 100

• 150

• 200

• 250

• 500

• 10000

• 8000

• 2000

• 6000

• 4000

• 15000

• 20000

• 30000

• 40000

• 50000

• 100000



LEFT RIGHT
U

A B

SPONSOR INCENTIVES
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Notes:

• Compulsory Magic Tree Incentives 1 Sponsor Left or 1 Sponsor Right

300

300 300

UNLIMITED

SPONSOR

INCOME
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Notes:

• Top to Bottom Left to Right Autofilling Structure: • To get the Magic Tree Bonus, it is compulsory to have two direct sponsors. • If the level is not topped up, 

then the incentive of that level will not be given at which the business has reached.

• 0

• 1 

• 2 

• 3 

• 4 

• 5 

• 6

• 7

• 8

• 9

• 10

• 11

• 12

• WINNER 

• SPARK • 2 • 600 • 300 • 300

• ACHIEVER • 4 • 1200 • 600 • 600

• AMBASSADOR • 8 • 2400 • 900 • 1500

• DIRECTOR • 16 • 4800 • 1200 • 3600

• DIAMOND • 32 • 9600 • 1500 • 8100

• SAPPHIRE • 64 • 19200 • 1800 • 17400

• PLATINUM • 128 • 38400 • 2100 • 36300

• RUBY • 256 • 76800 • 2400 • 74400

• PEARL • 512 • 153600 • 2700 • 150900

• ROYAL • 1024 • 307200 • 3000 • 304200

• CROWN • 2048 • 614400 • 3300 • 611100

• ROYAL CROWN • 4096 • 1228800 • 3600 • 1225200

START UP LEVEL INCENTIVES DESIGNATION TOP UP GROSS INCOME

2457000 23400 2433600



SPONSOR BONUS
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Notes: 

• Sponsor Bonus only Magic Tree Incentives (10%)
7616700

EXAMPLE 31 SPONSORING

LEVEL TEAM INCENTIVES INCENTIVES (10%)

• 1 

• 2 

• 3 

• 4 

• 5 

• 6

• 7

• 8

• 9

• 10

• 11

• 12

• 600X31 • 18600 • 1860

• 1200X31 • 37200 • 3720

• 2400X31 • 74400 • 7440

• 4800X31 • 148800 • 14880

• 9600X31 • 297600 • 29760

• 19200X31 • 595200 • 59520

• 38400X31 • 1190400 • 119040

• 76800X31 • 2380800 • 238080

• 153600X31 • 4761600 • 476160

• 307200X31 • 9523200 • 952320

• 614400X31 • 19046400 • 1904640

• 1228800X31 • 38092800 • 3809280



LIFETIME REWARDS
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Notes:

• Reward time will start after 2 direct sponsors. • Royal Crown top-up is mandatory at 25% of the total car 

fund in level 12. • Royal Crown Top-up is mandatory for 50% of the total amount in House Fund Level 12. 

• 1 Crore Rewards: 75% of total amount in 12 levels Royal Crown Top-up is mandatory. • Top-up ID is 

50% left side and 50% right side.

CAR FUND 

40 LAKH

11 SPONSOR 

BEFORE 90 DAYS 

TOTAL 21 SPONSOR 

BEFORE 150 DAYS 

HOUSE FUND 

60 LAKH

TOTAL 31 SPONSOR 

BEFORE 180 DAYS

1 CRORE 

REWARDS
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TERMS & CONDITION
• The given promotional fund can only be used for purchasing the products on the company's E-commerce portal.

• The given cash back fund cannot be withdrawn.

• The given promotional fund can be utilize upto 90% to 100% for purchasing products of the company. As per the condition of the company.

RS. 15 PER DAY

• 40% OF THE PROMOTIONAL FUND FROM EACH SPONSOR WILL BE 

GIVEN TO THE APPLYING DIRECTLY.

• THE CASH BACK FROM THE PROMOTIONAL FUND WILL BE GIVEN

ON THE WORKING DAYS OF THE COMPANY FROM THE DATE OF 

PREMIUM REGISTRATION.

TILL 340 DAYS



COMPANY ROAD MAP
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TILL NOV. 2026

LAUNCHING EVENT: NOV’ 2025

1ST ANNIVERSARY: NOV’2026

PRE LAUNCH EVENT: MAY 2025MAY’ 2025

NOV’2025

NOV’2026
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www.rootgrowmarketing.com


